
 

Class 1 : CT 65cm. Dressage Test L3 2009 

 

 

Class 2: CT 80cm, Dressage Test L3 2009 

Start 
Time 

Back 
Number 

Rider Horse    

9.40 
 

25 Kirsty Sharapoff Raise a Glass    

9.48 
 

12 Grace Gormack Murphy    

9.56 
 

37 Olivia Jarvis Odie    

10.04 
 

44 Katie Meredith Vogue Blue NZPH    

10.12 
 

24 Tessa Ryan Roana    

10.20 
 

41 Lucy Turner Half to Midnight    

10.28 
 

28 Emma Steel Stanhopes 
Magician 

   

10.36 
 

9 Anita Fleming Sunny    

10.44 
 

2 Rebecca Bainton Kaha    

       
Class 3: CT 95cm, Dressage Test A3 2009 

Start 
Time 

Back 
Number 

Rider Horse    

11.12 39 Katie Meredith Foxy Lady GNZ    

Start 
Time 

Back 
Number 

Rider Horse    

9.00 
 

18 Katie Meredith La Fayette AH    

9.08 
 

23 Elsa Rosanowski Silverado    

9.16 
 

33 Esme Whinwray Special Edition    

9.24 
 

13 Kristen Haigh Foxy Glen    

9.32 16 Carole Jenks Riverpark Andreas    



 
11.18 
 

1 Kim Armstrong Zues    

11.24 
 

40 Emily Smith Call Me Boris    

11.30 
 

26 Lola Slaughter Celebrity VWNZ    

11.36 
 

36 Grace Gormack Rosewood Zakee    

11.42 
 

15 Olivia Jarvis L. Kravitz    

11.48 
 

10 Sophie Geddes Dangerous Dave    

 
 

      

Class 4: CT 105/1*, Dressage Test B4 2009 

Start 
Time 

Back 
Number 

Rider Horse    

12.00 
 

34 Tinesha Benson Furniss Road    

12.07 
 

29 Rosie Sullivan  Made The Cut    

12.14 
 

30 Emily Templeton NPE Donello    

       
Class 5: CT 2* Dressage Test FEI 2* Test A 2022 

Start 
Time 

Back 
Number 

Rider Horse    

12.30 
 

22 Brodie Roberts Skyhi Sensei    

12.38 
 

27 Emily Smith Hawk Landed    

12.46 
 

4 Tinesha Benson Ataahua Bess    

 
 

      

Class 6: CT 3* Dressage Test FEI 3* test A 2022 

Start 
Time 

Back 
Number 

Rider Horse    

13.00 
 

11 Giles Gormack Lucero    

13.08 
 

8 Lindsay Colwell Waitangi Netflix    



13.16 
 

31 Lucy Turner Astek Victor 
 

   

13.24 45 Sarah Mullen Bulwer Bay    
       

Training Show Jumping in Conjunction with Combined Training Jumping Rounds 

Run under ESNZ Eventing Rules for Show Jumping 

 

Class 8: 65cm 

1 23 Elsa Rosanowski Silverado 

2 16 Carole Jenks Riverpark Andreas 
3 18 Katie Meredith La Fayette AH 

4 33 Esme Whinwray Special Edition 

5 13 Kirsten Haigh Foxy Glen 

6 23 Elsa Rosanowski Silverado 
7 16 Carole Jenks Riverpark Andreas 

 

 

Class 9: 80cm 

1 28 Katie Meredith La Fayette AH 

2 18 Emma Steel Stanhopes Magician 
3 25 Kirsty Sharapoff Raise A Glass 

4 12 Grace Gormack Murphy 

5 37 Olivia Jarvis Odie 
6 24 Tessa Ryan Roana 

7 41 Lucy Turner Half To Midnight 

8 9 Anita Fleming Sunny 

9 2 Rebecca Bainton Kaha 
10 21 Grace McKnight Feather Storm 

11 44 Katie Meredith Vogue Blue NZPH 

12 20 Sophia McKendry Lil LeRoux 
13 14 Nikki Henderson Luella 

14 28 Emma Steel Stanhopes Magician 

    

 

Partial Arena Groom (approx. 10min) 

Class 10: 95cm 

1 44 Katie Meredith Vogue Blue NZPH 

2 15 Olivia Jarvis L. Kravitz 

3    

4 40 Emily Smith Call Me Boris 
5 26 Lola Slaughter Celebrity VWNZ 

6 36 Grace Gormack Rosewood Zakee 

7 10 Sophie Geddes Dangerous Dave 
8 21 Grace Mcknight Feather Storm 

9 41 Lucy Turner Half To Midnight 

10 43 Jess Land KMR Delgardo 

11 20 Sophia McKendry Lil Le Roux 
12 14 Nikki Henderson Luella 



13 5 Shai Bergersen Max 
14 42 Kate Cavanagh Valentina GNZ 

15 26 Lola Slaughter Celebrity VWNZ 

16 25 Kirsty Sharpoff Raise a Glass 

17 39 Katie Meredith Foxy Lady GNZ 
18 37 Olivia Jarvis Odie 

19 2 Rebecca Bainton Kaha 

 

Full Arena Groom (approx. 20min) 

Class 11: 105 

1 42 Kate Cavanagh Valentina GNZ 
2 34 Tinesha Benson Furniss Road 

3 29 Rosie Sullivan Made The Cut 

4 30  Emily Templeton NPE Donello 
5 26 Lola Slaughter Celebrity VWNZ 

6 10 Sophie Geddes Dangerous Dave 

7 3 Brigitte Barnes Heatherfield 

8 43 Jess Land KMR Delgardo 
9 20 Sophia McKendry Lil Le Roux 

10 5 Shai Bergersen Max 

11 35 Kate Cavanagh LT Holst U E 

 

Partial Arena Groom (approx. 10min) 

Class 12: 115cm 

1 35 Kate Cavanagh LT Holst U E 

2 22 Brodie Roberts Skyhi Sensei 

3 27 Emily Smith Hawk Landed 

4 4 Tinesha Benson Ataahua Bess 

5 17 Jess Land Caldoctro ECPH 

6 10 Sophie Geddes Dangerous Dave 

7 30 Emily Templeton NPE Donello 
8 3 Brigitte Barnes Heatherfield 

9 42 Kate Cavanagh Valentina GNZ 

  Full Arena Grooming  
10 7 Kate Cavanagh Cera Chanel 

 

Class 13: 120cm 

1 11 Giles Gormack Lucero 

2 8 Lindsay Colwell Waitangi Netflix 
3 31 Lucy Turner Astek Victor 

4 32 Briar Watson Bizarre 

5 19 Carissa McGregor Blytheburn Coruba 

6 17 Jess Land Caldoctro NZPH 
7 7 Kate Cavanagh Cera Chanel 

8 8 Lindsay Colwell Waitangi Netflix 

9 45 Sarah Mullen Bulwar Bay 

 

Class 14: 125cm 



1 32 Briar Watson Bizarre 
2 19 Carissa McGregor Blytheburn Coruba 

    

 


